
This Report Pertains to ONEEIGHTY INC   (10039)

Notes:
(1) Reporting for Claims Received from 01NOV16 thru 30NOV16

(2) This Report Produced on 11JAN17 From Extract Created 07JAN17

This Report Pertains to ONEEIGHTY INC   (10039)

Notes:
(1) Reporting for Claims Received from 01NOV16 thru 30NOV16

(2) This Report Produced on 11JAN17 From Extract Created 07JAN17

Board Batch CS PS Claims Quantity
Billed

Amount
Allowed
Amount

Co-Pay
Amount

Other
Carrier
Amount

Withhold
Amount

Net
Amount

MEDIB 76B000001 D P 1 0.5 $39.09 $39.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

MEDIB 1 0.5 $39.09 $39.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SUMMB 76B000001 D P 31 31.0 $3,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SUMMB 31 31.0 $3,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

WAYNB 76B000001 A P 2 -1.7 $-240.49 $-203.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $-203.63

D P 181 275.5 $19,040.97 $3,659.04 $144.00 $686.87 $0.00 $0.00

P H 1 2.0 $192.48 $192.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192.48

P 789 1,204.2 $77,042.33 $65,817.30 $1235.77 $1859.53 $1,517.09 $61,204.91

WAYNB 973 1,480.0 $96,035.29 $69,465.19 $1379.77 $2546.40 $1,517.09 $61,193.76

G.TOT 1,005 1,511.5 $99,174.38 $69,504.28 $1379.77 $2546.40 $1,517.09 $61,193.76


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report


